Haddonfield School District
CURRICULUM REVIEW CYCLES

School Year

2018-2019

2019-2020

2020-2021

2021-2022

2022-2023

2023-2024

Language

Arts/Reading/Writing

K-12
World Language 1-
12

Audit/Write

Implementation

Refine

Math K-12
Music K-12

Audit/Write

Implementation

Refine

Science K-5
Art K-12

Audit/Write

Implementation

Refine

Social Studies K-12
Practical and
Technical Arts
9-12

Health/PE K-12

Audit/Write

Implementation

Refine

After the 2023-2024 school year, the cycles should be reviewed and rotate back to the beginning.
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