Haddonfield School District CURRICULUM REVIEW CYCLES

School Year	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
Language						
Arts/Reading/Writing	Audit/Write	Implementation	Refine			
K-12						
World Language 1-						
12						
Math K-12		Audit/Write	Implementation	Refine		
Music K-12						
Science K-5			Audit/Write	Implementation	Refine	
Art K-12						
Social Studies K-12				Audit/Write	Implementation	Refine
Practical and						
Technical Arts						
9-12						
Health/PE K-12						

After the 2023-2024 school year, the cycles should be reviewed and rotate back to the beginning.